

### **Donation Receipt Form**

### Flagstaff to the Grand Canyon Fat Tire Bike Ride

Please use this form to collect donations or to give to your sponsors for donation receipts. All donations go to The Marine League Charities.

Remember, all donations are due at the time of registration. Thank You!



The Charity: The Marine League Charities

Marine League Charities, (MLC) Flagstaff, Arizona is an IRS 501.c.(3) tax exempt organization, **EID 86-0944607**.

An Arizona not-for-profit charitable corporation organized for the purpose of supporting charities including those organized to assist children of Northern Arizona and those charities benefiting members of the U.S. Armed Forces. In accordance with the mission statement, Marine League Charities (MCL), in addition to benefiting Northern Arizona children and local members of the Armed Forces, supports and funds the following four local charities:

Flagstaff Community Toys for Tots Organization. This organization collects, purchases and distributes toys and gifts to the needy children of Northern Arizona during the holiday season.

#### Wounded Marine Program.

The MCL also provides funding for activities for wounded Marines and for relatives and friends visiting wounded Arizona Marines during their hospitalization and convalescence at the various Naval Hospitals and Wounded Marine Barracks throughout the country. This program also provides funds for activities and for relatives and friends visiting members of the other U.S. Armed Forces as funding permits.

#### Flagstaff Youth Program

is designed to provide financial support to youth arts and sports programs of Northern Arizona and to fund in part community summer youth programs similar to the NYSP.

#### **Marine Relief**

This program funds and supports local Marines and former active duty Marines and their families that are in need.

## Thank You For Your Donation! The Flagstaff to the Grand Canyon Fat Tire Bike Ride



**Donation Amount:** 

Your support of the **Flagstaff to the Grand Canyon Fat Tire Bike** ride benefits the **Marine League Charities**. Your generous contribution will help support charities to assist children of Northern Arizona and charities benefitting members of the U.S. Armed Forces. Keep this as your receipt for tax purposes. Marine League Charities, (MLC) is an IRS 501.c.(3) tax exempt organization, **FID 86-0944607.** 

### Thank You For Your Donation! The Flagstaff to the Grand Canyon Fat Tire Bike Ride



Donation Amount:

Your support of the **Flagstaff to the Grand Canyon Fat Tire Bike** ride benefits the **Marine League Charities**. Your generous contribution will help support charities to assist children of Northern Arizona and charities benefitting members of the U.S. Armed Forces. Keep this as your receipt for tax purposes. Marine League Charities, (MLC) is an IRS 501.c.(3) tax exempt organization, **FID 86-0944607.** 

### Thank You For Your Donation! The Flagstaff to the Grand Canyon Fat Tire Bike Ride



Donation Amount:

Your support of the **Flagstaff to the Grand Canyon Fat Tire Bike** ride benefits the **Marine League Charities**. Your generous contribution will help support charities to assist children of Northern Arizona and charities benefitting members of the U.S. Armed Forces. Keep this as your receipt for tax purposes. Marine League Charities, (MLC) is an IRS 501.c.(3) tax exempt organization, **EID 86-0944607.** 

# Thank You For Your Donation! The Flagstaff to the Grand Canyon Fat Tire Bike Ride



Donation Amount:

Your support of the **Flagstaff to the Grand Canyon Fat Tire Bike** ride benefits the **Marine League Charities**. Your generous contribution will help support charities to assist children of Northern Arizona and charities benefitting members of the U.S. Armed Forces. Keep this as your receipt for tax purposes. Marine League Charities, (MLC) is an IRS 501.c.(3) tax exempt organization, **FID 86-0944607.**